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Mississippi State Games Junior Championship

06/29/22 - 06/30/22

Randy Watkins - Patrick F

Madison, MS

https://www.bluegolf.com/amateur/events/missga2213/index.html

Age Group Yardage Rating

All 6318 70.5

Position First Name Last Name City State Country Grad Year Gender R1 R2

GOLD Will Burnham Jackson MS United States 2022 M 70 70

SILVER Grayson Davis Madison MS 2025 M 72 71

BRONZE Luke DeSantis West PointMS 2025 M 71 76

4 Jacob Creel Moselle MS Usa 2023 M 75 73

5 Wesley Pippins Madison MS Usa 2022 M 77 73

6 Jeremiah Bell Fulton MS Usa 2024 M 77 75

T7 Ben EichelbergerBrandon MS United States 2025 M 74 79

T7 Collins Herrington Madison MS 2026 M 74 79

9 Cooper WilliamsonStarkville MS Usa 2023 M 77 77

10 Kamden Yearick Madison MS 2024 M 76 79

T11 Jackson Parker Brandon MS 2023 M 78 79

T11 Jackson Autry Bailey MS Usa 2026 M 76 81

T13 Watkins Dumas Starkville MS Usa M 80 79

T13 Aubrey Jones HattiesburgMS Usa 2025 M 75 84

15 Ty Miller Madison MS 2024 M 82 83

16 Daniel Young Madison MS United States 2025 M 82 86

17 Caleb Butler Starkville MS 2023 M 93 86

Miles Felder M 88 0

Age Group Yardage Rating

All 6318 70.5

Position First Name Last Name City State Country Grad Year Gender R1 R2

GOLD Henry Coker West PointMS 2029 M 36 36

SILVER Tendekai Nyandoro Ridgeland MS 2029 M 38 36

BRONZE Brantley Bennett Tylertown MS 2029 M 39 39

4 Britton Bates M 41 38

Age Group Yardage Rating

All 5656 67.4

Position First Name Last Name City State Country Grad Year Gender R1 R2

GOLD Baylor Bates M 87 78

Age Group Yardage Rating

All 6318 70.5

Position First Name Last Name City State Country Grad Year Gender R1 R2

GOLD Grayson Davis Madison MS 2025 M 72 71



SILVER Luke DeSantis West PointMS 2025 M 71 76

BRONZE Ben EichelbergerBrandon MS United States 2025 M 74 79

BRONZE Collins Herrington Madison MS 2026 M 74 79

5 Jackson Autry Bailey MS Usa 2026 M 76 81

6 Aubrey Jones HattiesburgMS Usa 2025 M 75 84

7 Daniel Young Madison MS United States 2025 M 82 86

Age Group Yardage Rating

All 6318 70.5

Position First Name Last Name City State Country Grad Year Gender R1 R2

GOLD Will Burnham Jackson MS United States 2022 M 70 70

SILVER Jacob Creel Moselle MS Usa 2023 M 75 73

BRONZE Wesley Pippins Madison MS Usa 2022 M 77 73

4 Jeremiah Bell Fulton MS Usa 2024 M 77 75

5 Cooper WilliamsonStarkville MS Usa 2023 M 77 77

6 Kamden Yearick Madison MS 2024 M 76 79

7 Jackson Parker Brandon MS 2023 M 78 79

8 Watkins Dumas Starkville MS Usa M 80 79

9 Ty Miller Madison MS 2024 M 82 83

10 Caleb Butler Starkville MS 2023 M 93 86

Miles Felder M 88 0

Age Group Yardage Rating

All 6318 70.5

Position First Name Last Name City State Country Grad Year Gender R1 R2

GOLD Bowman Sandifer Madison MS 2028 M 39 35

SILVER Travis Cater Starkville MS 2031 M 38 38

BRONZE Sanders Harwell Jackson MS 2032 M 45 54

Age Group Yardage Rating

All 6318 70.5

Position First Name Last Name City State Country Grad Year Gender R1 R2

GOLD Blake Bayliss Madison MS Usa 2029 F 40 42

SILVER Kaylee Gatlin Madison MS 2027 F 46 40

Age Group Yardage Rating

All 5656 72.3

Position First Name Last Name City State Country Grad Year Gender R1 R2

GOLD Allie Myers Pearl MS United States 2025 F 72 74

SILVER Ramsey Milling Madison MS Usa 2027 F 76 80

BRONZE Natalie Bryant Brandon MS 2027 F 78 81

4 Lilly Garner Madison MS 2027 F 90 96
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